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HAMMOCK
LAINHART
O'BRYAN
MILLER
GROTHOUSE

RICHARDSON

WARNER
DeWITT
ROBERTS
BLAKE
BOOTHE
FRENCH
HARDYMAN
HARTLEY
STEMPSON
BUCK
MAGGARD
PERSONS
HOLSINGER
HUBBS
WRIGHT
ASBURY
COOMES
FREDERICK
LANDERS
McGHEE
BONZANI
COWDREY
STATEN
LACHAT
TIREY
KOOGLER
BALES
BARTON
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61
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63
63
64
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65
65
66
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66
67
67
67
68
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68
68
68
70
70
70
72
72
73
75
81

OVERTIME LIST

6/1/24
3:00 PM
DP



